M A C T E C H   P O R T A B L E   M A C H I N I N G   S O L U T I O N S
BB1750/BB2250 BORING SYSTEM ADVANTAGES
Mactech, Inc.  •  4079 Pepin Ave.  •  Red Wing, MN  55066
PH: 651-388-7117  •  TOLL FREE: 800-328-1488  •  FAX: 651-388-0337  •  www.mactechonsite.com
ON-SITE MACHINING SOLUTIONS
BB1750 BB2250
Mactech’s BB1750 and BB2250 Boring Bar Systems are the most versatile line boring
systems on the portable machining market. The rigid setup, high torque motors and accurate cutting restores
your bores to like-new condition. Mactech and Bore Repair Systems, Inc., have teamed up to create the Bore
Repair Package, which includes a Mactech boring system with Bore Repair System’s bore welder. This is a
complete bore repair system for boring and weld overlay, shipped as one convenient package.
Avoid costly shop repairs and complete your bore restorations on-site. Quick and easy setup, powerful drive
motors, and reliable operation make all your line boring jobs affordable and easy. Mactech’s boring systems
are highly adaptable and can be confi gured to suit your application.
BB1750 Features
 • 1-3/4 inch boring bar diameter
 • Bore welding
 • Flange facing
 • Self aligning
 • Uses standard tooling
 • Quick and easy setup
 • Lightweight, integrated feed box and
motor for easy installation
 • Air, Hydraulic, or Electric Drive
 • Machines 2-8 inch bores, adaptable to
larger bore diameters
BB2250 Features
 • 2-1/4 inch boring bar diameter
 • Bore Welding
 • Flange Facing
 • Self Aligning
 • Uses standard tooling
 • Quick and easy setup
 • Separate feed box and motor for
adaptable installation
 • Air, Hydraulic, or Electric Drive
 • Machines 3-16 inch bores, adaptable to
larger bore diameters
Portable and Versatile Bore Machining and Repair
M A C T E C H   P O R T A B L E   M A C H I N I N G   S O L U T I O N S
BB1750/BB2250 BORING SYSTEM ADVANTAGES
Mactech, Inc.  •  4079 Pepin Ave.  •  Red Wing, MN  55066
PH: 651-388-7117  •  TOLL FREE: 800-328-1488  •  FAX: 651-388-0337  •  www.mactechonsite.com
ON-SITE MACHINING SOLUTIONS
BB1750 Specifi cations
Drive Motor
Electric: Variable speed, 110V, 10.5 amps,
32 ft-lbs (43Nm) torque, 250/450 rpm
Air: Torque and RPM requirements selectable
for your application.
Hydraulic: Torque and RPM requirements
selectable for your application.
Feed Unit: Bi-directional, variable feed, 0-.020
inches (0-0.5mm) per revolution.
Set-up: Alignment cone assemblies and self
aligning bearing mounts with spherical bearings.
Tool holder for 1/2 inch (13mm) tooling. Extended
tool holders for larger bores.
Boring Bar: 1.75 inch (45mm) diameter, chromed,
two 1/2 inch (13mm) broaches every 6 inches
(152mm) for tool and measuring devices.
BB2250 Specifi cations
Drive Motor
Electric: Variable speed, 110V, 10.5 amps,
32 ft-lbs (43Nm) torque, 250/450 rpm
Air: Torque and RPM requirements selectable
for your application.
Hydraulic: Torque and RPM requirements
selectable for your application.
Feed Unit: Bi-directional, variable feed, 0-.015
inches (0-0.4mm) per revolution.
Set-up: Alignment cone assemblies and self
aligning bearing mounts with spherical bearings.
Tool holder for 1/2 inch (13mm) tooling. Extended
tool holders for larger bores.
Boring Bar: 2.25 inch (57mm) diameter, chromed,
two 1/2 inch (13mm) broaches every 6 inches
(152mm) for tool and measuring devices.
Bore Repair Package - Includes Boring Bar and Bore Welder